DGE Systems Pty Ltd
info@dge.com.au • www.dge.com.au
1103 Broadmeadow Road, Broadmeadow NSW 2292 Australia
D1000-DO40
Digital Output Card
Technical Manual
D1000-DO40
40 Line Opto-Isolated Digital Output Card

Dimensions: 180 x 100 x 12mm (7.1 x 4 x 0.5") overall.
Weight: 135g approx.
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Rating
D1000-DO40 40 Line Opto-Isolated Output Card - 60V ac/dc, 300mA
D1000-DO40-2 40 Line Opto-Isolated Output Card - 350V ac/dc, 120mA
D1000-DO40-X 40 Line Opto-Isolated Output Card - 60V ac/dc, 500mA
D1000-DO40-4 40 Line Opto-Isolated Output Card - 350V ac/dc, 150mA
D1000-DO40-TM Technical Manual
* Absolute Maximum Rating in free air. Caution is advised when extended
temperature operation is considered. Thermal managment strategies must ensure
semiconductor components are not exposed to conditions beyond their capability.
Product reliability may be compromised.